
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 July 2022

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSTON HOUND Last start Masters winner GAR, 15/07/2022, R3, M 1M 7P 6P M3/1D. Mcgeachie 522732 5/0133

 2 BLACK MIKEY 1 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 15/07/2022, R4, M 3M 7P 6M M3/2L. Hutton 496132 4/0139

 3 EIGHT COUNT Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 18/07/2022, R9, M 3M 3M 3M M3/2M. Smith 498814 7/0132

 4 BROWN VENOM 2 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 15/07/2022, R3, M 2M 7P 8P M3/2D. Roach 508689 1/0121

 5 RIVERGUM GEM Weighted points score GOS, 29/12/2020, R3, P 4P 1P 3P M3/2W. Attwill 498912 5/0195

 6 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2022, R11, M 4M 2M 2Y M3/1T. Pye 519698 11/0193

 7 MCFERGUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 3P M3/2D. Roach 508688 1/0166

 8 SUPER ATHLETIC Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R12, M 4M 2M 4P M3/2G. Roylett 507448 4/0138

 9 WORKING BEE Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R9, M 4M 4M 4M M3/2S. Winstanley 517838 2/0118

 10 FLYING ASPARAGUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 7P M3/2L. Bramble 522903 9/090

 11 HURRICANE HUNTER Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R3, M 5M 7P 8P M3/2K. Marsh 501321 6/089

 12 DIGGER FERGUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 4P M3/2D. Roach 508690 1/084

 13 BLACK CANDLES 1 Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R5, P 8P 7M 7M M3/2T. Callen 523209 3/071

 14 HOUND 'EM DOWN Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R9, M 5M 6P 7M M3/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/069

 15 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 7P M3/2L. Hutton 498917 1/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 July 2022

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUDOKU LASS Last start winner GAR, 17/06/2022, R3, P 1P 8P 7P 4/1/2R. Bourke 535573 5/4120

 2 EXCITEMENT 2 Dropping in grade GOS, 12/07/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 1P 4/1/2R. Jones 543098 7/6231

 3 FLYING TINY TIM Last start winner GAR, 15/07/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4S. Eaton 551807 1/0151

 4 ACE QUALITY Last start winner MAT, 20/12/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4D. Thomas 538072 1/0151

 5 SUDOKU MUSTANG Last start winner GUN, 14/07/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4R. Bourke 535567 1/0114

 6 CALABRIA MIA Last start winner GAR, 15/07/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 6P 5/4R. White 540604 1/096

 7 MULBERRY MAN Last start placegetter GOS, 17/07/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 5Y 5/3E. Borg 544700 4/1149

 8 SHE'S CLEAN 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 15/06/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4R. Jones 541663 1/0123

 9 WINLOCK LOCKY Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2022, R5, P 2P 8P 7P 5/1R. White 536221 9/8114

 10 RISING DAWN 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 15/07/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1P. Tobin 543161 4/3111

 11 BLUE REDEMPTION Dropping in grade GAR, 22/06/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1S. Heggs 534391 7/6159

 12 LIBERTY ANNE Dropping in grade GAR, 16/07/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 1P 5/1B. Keene 543958 7/5153

 13 ORSON TIME 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 6P 5/1S. Hill 539777 4/3141

 14 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R4, M 3M 7P 6M 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/3139

 15 HURRICANE JAMES Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 3P 5/3K. Marsh 541403 2/1132

 16 WEEONA BOBBY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4129

 17 BROWN VENOM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R3, M 2M 7P 8P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/0121

 18 FREEWAY DEB Weighted points score GAR, 15/06/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4N. York 539820 1/0120

 19 COAL BLASTER Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 4P 5/1P. Akers 530631 9/8114

 20 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/1111

 21 KIMMY CAMARO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 7P 5/3R. Stewart 547309 2/1111

 22 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 15/06/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/0105

 23 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 7/5105

 24 REGENT TREE Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/0102

 25 MONTANA NISMO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 5/4M. Capper 543315 1/097

 26 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R11, P 8P (FEL)P 8P 5/3R. Dawes 525633 8/192

 27 HAPPY LANTERN Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4D. Berwick 543959 1/090

 28 LOCKIE CHARM Weighted points score GOS, 10/06/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4K. Ollerton 541180 1/078
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 1 FLYING TINY TIM Last start winner GAR, 15/07/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4S. Eaton 551807 1/0151

 2 ACE QUALITY Last start winner MAT, 20/12/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4D. Thomas 538072 1/0151

 3 SUDOKU MUSTANG Last start winner GUN, 14/07/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4R. Bourke 535567 1/0114

 4 CALABRIA MIA Last start winner GAR, 15/07/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 6P 5/4R. White 540604 1/096

 5 MULBERRY MAN Last start placegetter GOS, 17/07/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 5Y 5/3E. Borg 544700 4/1149

 6 SHE'S CLEAN 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 15/06/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4R. Jones 541663 1/0123

 7 WINLOCK LOCKY Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2022, R5, P 2P 8P 7P 5/1R. White 536221 9/8114

 8 RISING DAWN 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 15/07/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1P. Tobin 543161 4/3111

 9 BLUE REDEMPTION Dropping in grade GAR, 22/06/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1S. Heggs 534391 7/6159

 10 LIBERTY ANNE Dropping in grade GAR, 16/07/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 1P 5/1B. Keene 543958 7/5153

 11 ORSON TIME 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 6P 5/1S. Hill 539777 4/3141

 12 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R4, M 3M 7P 6M 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/3139

 13 HURRICANE JAMES Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 3P 5/3K. Marsh 541403 2/1132

 14 WEEONA BOBBY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4129

 15 BROWN VENOM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R3, M 2M 7P 8P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/0121

 16 FREEWAY DEB Weighted points score GAR, 15/06/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4N. York 539820 1/0120

 17 COAL BLASTER Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 4P 5/1P. Akers 530631 9/8114

 18 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/1111

 19 KIMMY CAMARO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 7P 5/3R. Stewart 547309 2/1111

 20 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 7/5105

 21 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 15/06/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/0105

 22 REGENT TREE Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/0102

 23 MONTANA NISMO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 5/4M. Capper 543315 1/097

 24 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R11, P 8P (FEL)P 8P 5/3R. Dawes 525633 8/192

 25 HAPPY LANTERN Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4D. Berwick 543959 1/090

 26 LOCKIE CHARM Weighted points score GOS, 10/06/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4K. Ollerton 541180 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 July 2022

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 FREEWAY MICK Last start placegetter GAR, 15/07/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 2P M/1N. York 548877 0/0120

 2 PIZZA THIS 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 18/07/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 5P M/1T. Pye 543259 0/088

 3 BEE LIKE LEXI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 29/01/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 2P M/1S. Kedwell 539022 0/0110

 4 SENORITA BONITA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 19/06/2020, R3, P 6P 3P M/1R. Bourke 525071 0/083

 5 SHEAR SHEAR First start M/1B. Sweetman 549399 0/00

 6 HOLLY'S MAGIC Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 15/07/2022, R2, P 7P M/1J. Chandler 543303 0/033

 7 LUXURIOUSNESS Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 24/06/2022, R1, P 5P M/1C. Miller 549064 0/050

 8 DRINK CRUISERS Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 24/05/2022, R1, P 6P M/1M. Sultana 549419 0/042

 9 SKY HIGH KEY Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 02/06/2022, R6, P 8P M/1A. Ivers 547873 0/025

 10 PANAMA JACK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 4P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/068

 11 FIRST DEFENCE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1S. Brown 543245 0/060

 12 SIAKAM Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 5P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/056

 13 GHOST WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 8P M/1L. Hutton 546470 0/036

 14 RHYNO'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/034

 15 MUM'S STAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M/1L. Bramble 542314 0/033

 16 CENT WEST Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1J. Taylor 546586 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 July 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE
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 1 ZIPPING PHOENIX Last start winner GAR, 15/07/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Mackay 548194 5/4276

 2 PATIENT ROOSTER Last start winner GAR, 16/07/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2B. Sweetman 539076 6/5201

 3 EXCITEMENT 1 Dropping in grade GOS, 12/07/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 1P 4/1/2R. Jones 543098 7/6231

 4 KAPOW Dropping in grade GRA, 19/06/2022, R4, P 5P (FEL)P 5P 4/1/2S. Smith 539837 14/13174

 5 BOTOX BECKY Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 5P 4/1/1B. Moore 529240 6/4207

 6 PRINCE WYLDE Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1C. Eaton 543282 12/11201

 7 PYTHON PETE Last start winner MAT, 18/07/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 8P 5/3S. Sweeney 543241 2/1161

 8 SILVER RANGER Last start placegetter GRA, 13/07/2022, R8, P 3P 8P 2P 5/1A. Woods 525205 7/6186

 9 CANTATA Last start placegetter GAR, 16/07/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 6P 5/4S. Kedwell 543164 1/0171

 10 MRS HALO 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 29/06/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/2L. Bramble 530525 3/2166

 11 BARB'S JESS Last start placegetter GAR, 16/07/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1W. Kelly 529612 7/3135

 12 NELL BELL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 15/07/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/1129

 13 RISING DAWN 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 15/07/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1P. Tobin 543161 4/3111

 14 DARK MAJESTY Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 15/07/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1D. Roach 536399 7/6120

 15 VISUALISER Dropping in grade MAT, 18/07/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 1P 5/1M. Davidson 531953 8/4225

 16 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 3M 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5202

 17 PRINCE LEO Weighted points score GOS, 14/06/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1C. Eaton 543287 6/5168

 18 MCFERGUS 3 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4D. Roach 508688 1/0166

 19 BLUE ROAMER Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1S. Kedwell 540173 5/4162

 20 YOU KNOW TREE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 3P 5/3L. Lamb 534109 6/1147

 21 ORSON TIME 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 6P 5/1S. Hill 539777 4/3141

 22 GORT THE GIFT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4J. Gorton 539405 1/0135

 23 WEEONA BOBBY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4129

 24 HUDSON BLAZE Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R9, P 4P 8P 1P 5/2P. Tobin 543162 5/2126

 25 KIMMY CAMARO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 7P 5/3R. Stewart 547309 2/1111

 26 SKETCHY GEISHA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 5P 5/2T. Callen 545544 3/2105

 27 MONTANA NISMO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 5/4M. Capper 543315 1/097

 28 ALISHA EYES Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/096

 29 FLYING ASPARAGUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1L. Bramble 522903 9/390

 30 DIGGER FERGUS 3 Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4D. Roach 508690 1/084

 31 OLLIE DOO Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 4P 5/1S. Hill 534259 4/381
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 July 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 WINLOCK ONE OUT Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4M. Johnson 537873 3/078

 33 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R11, P 8P 4P 8P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/778

 34 BLACK CANDLES 3 Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R5, P 8P 7M 7M 5/2T. Callen 523209 3/271

 35 CONNERY Weighted points score RIS, 21/05/2022, R9, Y 7Y 6P 7P 5/2M. Capper 533362 3/267

 36 MACI REID Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 July 2022

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /
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 1 SHAY SILLAT Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1P 5/2J. Magnisalis 551575 3/2228

 2 BOLD COMET Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/3B. Keene 543956 2/1219

 3 MAJOR FORCE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/2B. Keene 543955 3/2204

 4 GIVE HIM TIME Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 3P 5/3A. Capper 551514 2/1198

 5 FEDERAL LIGHT Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/3S. Eaton 545455 3/1195

 6 LEND THE MOOSE Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 2P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 547854 1/0182

 7 CANTATA Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 6P 5/4S. Kedwell 543164 1/0171

 8 MRS HALO 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/2L. Bramble 530525 3/2166

 9 MCFERGUS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/4D. Roach 508688 1/0166

 10 PYTHON PETE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 8P 5/3S. Sweeney 543241 2/1161

 11 DUKER'S CHIEF Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 4P 5/3J. Chandler 541383 3/2156

 12 DANIEL DUGONG Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 4P 5/2A. Ivers 546955 3/2153

 13 MISS SPLASH BACK Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2P 5/4A. Capper 539493 1/0149

 14 TIA'S ROSE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 7Y 5/2P. Tobin 550867 3/2146

 15 GORT THE GIFT 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 3P 5/4J. Gorton 539405 1/0135

 16 APRICOT DELIGHT Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 3P 5/4A. Woods 545212 1/0135

 17 NELL BELL 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/1129

 18 SAILING AWAY Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 2P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 531304 1/0126

 19 SHE'S CLEAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 6P 5/4R. Jones 541663 1/0123

 20 BROWN VENOM 3 Grade order Grade 5 2M 7P 8P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/0121

 21 LITTLE SOPHIA Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 8P 5/2C. Eaton 543284 3/2117

 22 DANGER BOY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/1111

 23 KIMMY CAMARO 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 7P 5/3R. Stewart 547309 2/1111

 24 SKETCHY GEISHA 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 5P 5/2T. Callen 545544 3/2105

 25 MONTANA NISMO 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 5/4M. Capper 543315 1/097

 26 FASCINATE MODEL Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 3P 5/3N. Holloway 543670 2/196

 27 ALISHA EYES Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 6P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/096

 28 DIGGER FERGUS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 4P 5/4D. Roach 508690 1/084

 29 WINLOCK ONE OUT Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 7P 5/4M. Johnson 537873 3/078

 30 BLACK CANDLES 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7M 7M 5/2T. Callen 523209 3/271

 31 CONNERY Grade order Grade 5 7Y 6P 7P 5/2M. Capper 533362 3/267
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 32 MACI REID Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 7P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/066

 33 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 July 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 PYTHON PETE Last start winner MAT, 18/07/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 8P 5/3S. Sweeney 543241 2/1161

 2 SILVER RANGER Last start placegetter GRA, 13/07/2022, R8, P 3P 8P 2P 5/1A. Woods 525205 7/6186

 3 CANTATA Last start placegetter GAR, 16/07/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 6P 5/4S. Kedwell 543164 1/0171

 4 MRS HALO 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 29/06/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/2L. Bramble 530525 3/2166

 5 BARB'S JESS Last start placegetter GAR, 16/07/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1W. Kelly 529612 7/3135

 6 NELL BELL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 15/07/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/1129

 7 RISING DAWN 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 15/07/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1P. Tobin 543161 4/3111

 8 DARK MAJESTY Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 15/07/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1D. Roach 536399 7/6120

 9 VISUALISER Dropping in grade MAT, 18/07/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 1P 5/1M. Davidson 531953 8/4225

 10 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 3M 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5202

 11 PRINCE LEO Weighted points score GOS, 14/06/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1C. Eaton 543287 6/5168

 12 MCFERGUS 3 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4D. Roach 508688 1/0166

 13 BLUE ROAMER Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1S. Kedwell 540173 5/4162

 14 YOU KNOW TREE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 3P 5/3L. Lamb 534109 6/1147

 15 ORSON TIME 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 6P 5/1S. Hill 539777 4/3141

 16 GORT THE GIFT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4J. Gorton 539405 1/0135

 17 WEEONA BOBBY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4129

 18 HUDSON BLAZE Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R9, P 4P 8P 1P 5/2P. Tobin 543162 5/2126

 19 KIMMY CAMARO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 7P 5/3R. Stewart 547309 2/1111

 20 SKETCHY GEISHA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 5P 5/2T. Callen 545544 3/2105

 21 MONTANA NISMO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 5/4M. Capper 543315 1/097

 22 ALISHA EYES Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/096

 23 FLYING ASPARAGUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1L. Bramble 522903 9/390

 24 DIGGER FERGUS 3 Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4D. Roach 508690 1/084

 25 OLLIE DOO Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 4P 5/1S. Hill 534259 4/381

 26 WINLOCK ONE OUT Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4M. Johnson 537873 3/078

 27 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R11, P 8P 4P 8P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/778

 28 BLACK CANDLES 3 Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R5, P 8P 7M 7M 5/2T. Callen 523209 3/271

 29 CONNERY Weighted points score RIS, 21/05/2022, R9, Y 7Y 6P 7P 5/2M. Capper 533362 3/267

 30 MACI REID Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 July 2022

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUT SIX Last start winner GUN, 14/07/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 4P 1/2J. Taylor 537643 15/11267

 2 YEAGER BULLET Last start placegetter GOS, 12/07/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 8P 2/1/1L. Chaytor 530518 9/7321

 3 RITZA FRANKY BOY Dropping in grade MAT, 18/07/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 1P 2/1/2M. Davidson 539121 18/14294

 4 CLASSIC ARTIST 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 15/07/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 3P 2/1/2T. Ball 530475 14/10225

 5 SAVVY GOLD Last start winner GAR, 02/07/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 6P 3/1/2M. Sultana 537877 6/5258

 6 HUDSON BOLT Last start winner GAR, 15/07/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 3Y 3/1/2P. Tobin 526502 20/17225

 7 SPACE GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 29/06/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 2P 3/1/1M. Sultana 542152 11/5305

 8 ZIPPING PHOENIX Last start winner GAR, 15/07/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Mackay 548194 5/4276

 9 PATIENT ROOSTER Last start winner GAR, 16/07/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2B. Sweetman 539076 6/5201

 10 EXCITEMENT 1 Dropping in grade GOS, 12/07/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 1P 4/1/2R. Jones 543098 7/6231

 11 KAPOW Dropping in grade GRA, 19/06/2022, R4, P 5P (FEL)P 5P 4/1/2S. Smith 539837 14/13174

 12 BOTOX BECKY Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 5P 4/1/1B. Moore 529240 6/4207

 13 PRINCE WYLDE Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1C. Eaton 543282 12/11201
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 July 2022

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIGHTY BOOMER Last start placegetter GAR, 16/07/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 8P M/1M. Davidson 551013 0/096

 2 PIZZA THIS 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 18/07/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 5P M/1T. Pye 543259 0/088

 3 OVER THE EDGE Last start placegetter GAR, 15/07/2022, R1, P 3P 5P M/1A. Mcgowan 547686 0/088

 4 TRIXIE BELLA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 08/07/2022, R3, P

GAR, 02/07/2022, R1, P

8P 3P 2P M/1N. Woods 543181 0/0130

 5 FREEWAY ISAAC Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 25/06/2022, R1, P 6P 2P M/1N. York 548876 0/092

 6 READY TO RAID First start M/1S. Eaton 551574 0/00

 7 CANENT PERCY First start M/1P. Mattress 549393 0/00

 8 MY SUGAR SISTER Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 6P M/1B. Sweetman 545312 0/084

 9 WINIFRED ENA Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 4P M/1A. Woods 543185 0/082

 10 PANAMA JACK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 4P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/068

 11 BIRDHILL BANDIT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 5P M/1L. Lamb 534107 0/062

 12 FIRST DEFENCE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1S. Brown 543245 0/060

 13 MASONRY EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 5P M/1W. Ison 546578 0/057

 14 BIG ORANGE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 4P M/1J. Lockhart 537142 0/052

 15 MUM'S STAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M/1L. Bramble 542314 0/033

11 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 19 July 2022 - 08:50 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 July 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BORA BORA PEARL Last start winner GAR, 16/07/2022, R9, P 1P 8P 1P 5/2B. Moore 541875 4/2237

 2 JILLIBY JEFF Last start placegetter MAT, 18/07/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4S. Eaton 545940 1/0138

 3 MRS. BEAR Last start Provincial winner GAR, 16/07/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 5P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 2/0147

 4 YOU KNOW TREE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1L. Lamb 534109 6/4147

 5 FAT BOY'S FLYING Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 8C 5/2M. Davidson 548368 4/2132

 6 NUT WING Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 3Y 5/4E. Borg 544699 2/0116

 7 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 4P 5/2N. Holloway 542711 4/2114

 8 MARSHALL'S MATE Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4D. Berwick 543957 1/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 July 2022

P 1 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COASTAL EXPRESS Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 3P 1/1W. Slade 536383 20/19333
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 July 2022

P 2 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLASSIC ARTIST 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 15/07/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 3P 2/1/2T. Ball 530475 14/10225
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 July 2022

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LENNY'S JAGGER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2022, R11, M 4M 2M 2Y 3/1/1T. Pye 519698 11/6193
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 July 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SCRAMJET Last start City winner WPK, 16/07/2022, R7, C 1C 5C 3C 3/1/1R. Asquith 544967 11/7235

 2 FASCINATE MEL Weighted points score WPK, 16/07/2022, R9, C 7C 5C 1C 3/1/2N. Holloway 543676 12/7232
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 22 July 2022

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIRDHILL BANDIT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 5P M/1L. Lamb 534107 0/062

 2 MASONRY EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 5P M/1W. Ison 546578 0/057

 3 BIG ORANGE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 4P M/1J. Lockhart 537142 0/052

 4 SIMPLY SIMON Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R2, P 6P 8P M/1A. Woods 546417 0/035
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